
  RALI MIKE DAROWEN BRO DDYFI -  Sponsored by M L Evans Darowen Ltd
Dovey Valley Motor Club - 3rd/4th February 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

1 Kevin Davies Michael Gilbey Ford Escort RS M 6:23 1

15 Einion Williams Darren Ikin Ford Escort RS2000 E 8:56 2 1 2:33 2:33

4 Mark 'GT' Roberts Dylan Jenkins VW Golf M 9:42 3 1 3:19 0:46

17 Kevin 'Penclaw' Jones Alan James Toyota Corolla E 10:19 4 2 3:56 0:37

9 Craig Judd Dafydd Evans Peugeot 306 GTi6 M 10:32 5 2 4:09 0:13

5 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort M 10:58 6 3 4:35 0:26

3 Andy Davies Cadog Davies Subaru Impreza M 11:01 7 4 4:38 0:03

8 Sean Crowley Richard Williams Mitsibushi Colt Mirage M 12:23 8 5 6:00 1:22

24 Paul Morgan Rhys Griffiths Honda Civic Type R E 13:39 9 3 7:16 1:16

20 Carwyn Pughe Llion 'Tractor' Williams Vauxhall Astra E 14:15 10 4 7:52 0:36

18 Matt Barker John Connor Peugeot 206 GTi180 E 15:08 11 5 8:45 0:53

12 Gary Thomas Will Parry Ford Escort M 15:54 12 6 9:31 0:46

22 Edward Pugh Huw Lewis Nissan Micra E 17:14 13 6 10:51 1:20

10 Gerallt Davies Daniel Jones Ford Escort M 17:53 14 7 11:30 0:39

19 Steve King John Millington BMW 318ti Compact E 19:21 15 7 12:58 1:28

30 Polly Chris Ashley Rover RS200 Vi E 19:30 16 8 13:07 0:09

35 Luke Box Jamie Wilson Bmw 318ti E 20:20 17 9 13:57 0:50

52 Daniel Williams Shaun Richards BMW 318ti S 24:05 18 1 17:42 3:45

38 Rhys Edwards Nia Jones Peugeot 206 GTI E 25:20 19 10 18:57 1:15

36 Phil Bayliss Dave Andrew Vauxhall Corsa 1400 E 26:31 20 11 20:08 1:11

31 Gareth Jones Dave Thomas Nissan Micra E 27:07 21 12 20:44 0:36

32 Clive Jones Ross Truskowski Subaru Impreza E 28:10 22 13 21:47 1:03

33 Sion Hardy Rhodri Jones VW Golf E 29:27 23 14 23:04 1:17

60 Ifan Pugh Jamie Atherton Honda Civic S 29:28 24 2 23:05 0:01

55 Robert Kemble William Horton Subaru Impreza S 30:36 25 3 24:13 1:08
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57 Chris Adcock Keith Morgan Nissan Almera GTi S 34:59 26 4 28:36 4:23

34 Chris Mills Sam Bailey Nissan Almera GTi E 35:35 27 15 29:12 0:36

54 Lorenzo Lee Karl Ellis Subaru Impreza S 36:09 28 5 29:46 0:34

61 Gethin Rhun Price Tomi Emlyn Williams Nissan Micra N 46:49 29 1 40:26 10:40

16 Matthew Jones Osian Davies Vauxhall Astra GTE E 1 14:47 30 16

21 Gwynfor Evans Aron Jones Peugeot 306 GTI 6 E 1 15:15 31 17

58 Mici Lloyd-Jones Iwan Thomas Peugeot 205 GTi S 1 25:38 32 6

43 Sion Ellis Rhys Morris Citroen Saxo S 1 29:38 33 7

53 Andy Price Geoff Lowe Proton Coupe S 3 36:57 34 8

56 Clive Griffiths Dylan Sion Richards Nissan Micra S 4 60:12 35 9

49 Luke Mathews Tjay Lewis Vauxhall Astra S 5 38:37 36 10

59 Richard Wyn Rowlands Fin Alexander McMillan Peugeot 106 S 6 35:39 37 11

68 Gareth Owen Michael Hughes Ford Puma N 6 42:34 38 2

69 Mckorley Crone Lewis Roberts Proton Satria N 8 35:12 39 3

40 Jamie Robert Jones Craig Baker Subaru Impreza E 19 27:40 40 18

Results by rallyroots.com


